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Women / XS / XS A9 grp1
Session: A9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jolie Nguyen340
Thomas Gymnastics

8.900 9.675 9.6009.600 37.775
3T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Julianna Escobar310
Flips Gymnastics

8.900 9.250 9.3759.525 37.050
3T 6 2T 3 2 

2 

Myah Alvarado348
Gymnastics Gold

8.875 9.150 9.4009.525 36.950
5 8T 2T 2 3 

3 

Ashlyn Gibson313
Flips Gymnastics

8.800 9.425 9.1509.425 36.800
6 5 4 5 4 

4 

Brynn Small334
Team Flip Gymnastics

8.700 9.225 9.3259.400 36.650
7T 7 5T 4 5 

5 

Leilany Morales307
Flips Gymnastics

9.150 9.050 9.0259.400 36.625
1 10 5T 6 6 

6 

Claire Backer312
Flips Gymnastics

9.000 9.575 9.0008.875 36.450
2 3 9 7 7 

7 

Ava Khazaal319
Flips Gymnastics

8.550 9.475 8.7259.400 36.150
9 4 5T 9 8 

8 

Kaelyn Harris346
Gymnastics Gold

8.700 9.150 8.4509.275 35.575
7T 8T 8 10 9 

9 

Zoe Levitt359
IK Gymnastics

8.225 9.600 8.8008.725 35.350
10 2 10 8 10 

10 
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Women / XS / XS A9 grp2
Session: A9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Danielle Walsh308
Flips Gymnastics

9.300 9.200 9.5259.575 37.600
1 7 1 1 1 

1 

Riley Clark342
Thomas Gymnastics

8.600 9.450 9.3259.500 36.875
7 2T 2 3 2 

2 

Rachel Goldstein350
Hilton Head Island

8.900 9.650 9.4758.825 36.850
4T 1 8 2 3 

3 

Samantha Reid315
Flips Gymnastics

9.025 9.150 9.2759.275 36.725
3 8T 4 4 4 

4 

Margaret Yerkes358
IK Gymnastics

8.800 9.250 8.6759.375 36.100
6 5T 3 5 5 

5 

Ava Bailey360
IK Gymnastics

8.550 9.450 8.6509.000 35.650
8 2T 7 6 6T

6T

Jayden Ross339
ELITE GYMNASTICS ACA

9.175 9.250 8.1009.125 35.650
2 5T 6 9 6T

6T

Amanda Decker361
IK Gymnastics

8.000 9.300 8.5759.150 35.025
9 4 5 7 8 

8 

Tori Penman929
At The Matinee

8.900 9.150 8.3508.550 34.950
4T 8T 9 8 9 

9 
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Women / XS / XS A9 grp3
Session: A9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexis Atkinson344
Thomas Gymnastics

9.250 9.775 9.5509.675 38.250
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Mariam Diakite320
Flips Gymnastics

9.450 9.700 8.8759.350 37.375
1 2 3T 4 2 

2 

Madisyn Bartz318
Flips Gymnastics

9.050 9.575 9.0509.575 37.250
4 3 2 3 3 

3 

Alison Spolarich316
Flips Gymnastics

9.100 9.375 9.4008.350 36.225
3 5 9 2 4 

4 

Avery Byrd333
Team Flip Gymnastics

8.800 9.400 8.3759.225 35.800
5 4 6 8 5 

5 

Kyleigh Lyons362
AcroBrats

8.750 8.900 8.8259.300 35.775
6 6 5 5 6 

6 

Samantha Labella317
Flips Gymnastics

8.600 8.850 8.7009.350 35.500
8 7T 3T 6 7 

7 

Katelyn Rohlwing934
At The Matinee

8.700 8.850 8.2758.850 34.675
7 7T 8 9 8 

8 

Emmasu Crofford353
South County Gymnast

8.400 8.000 8.4009.000 33.800
9 9 7 7 9 

9 
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